
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 31. August 2014 

Marle Ellerhausen
Triabolos Triathlon Hamburg e.V

2. Platz

Sen1 - TW40

01:18:14

00:09:12

00:44:13

00:24:48


